Phone:  (800)  950-5202 w w w.sumic arbide.com
WGX Series
Discon-
tinued
UFO &
SumiMill
In
de

High
Feed
Milling
Face
Milling
Shoulder
Milling
Discon-
tinued
UFO &
SumiMill
Modular
Tooling
WGX Cutter Bodies - Shank -  INCH
Catalog No. Stock φDc φD1 φDs Lf ℓs L Teeth Fig.
WGX42000EW ● 2.000 2.461 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 4 5
WGX42500EW ● 2.500 3.008 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 5 5
WGX Cutter Bodies- Standard Pitch-INCH
Catalog No.
St
oc
k
φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Weight
(lbs) Fig.
WGX42000R ● 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 3 0.9 1
WGX42500R ● 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 1.3 1
WGX43000R ● 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 2.2 1
WGX44000R ● 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 5 3.5 2
WGX44000R-1.50 ● 4.000 4.500 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 5 4.5 3
WGX45000R ● 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 6 7.2 1
WGX46000R ● 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 7 9.5 3
WGX48000R ● 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 8 15.6 4
WGX410000R ● 10.000 10.492 7.480 2.756 2.500 6.299 1.000 0.531 1.575 10 23.5 4
WGX Cutter Bodies-Fine Pitch-INCH
Catalog No.
St
oc
k
φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Weight
(lbs) Fig.
WGXM42000R ● 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 4 0.9 1
WGXM42500R ● 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 5 1.9 1
WGXM43000R ● 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 3.1 1
WGXM44000R ● 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 7 4.8 2
WGXM44000R-1.50 ● 4.000 4.500 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 7 5.5 3
WGXM45000R ● 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 8 7.2 1
WGXM46000R ● 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 10 9.5 3
WGXM48000R ● 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 12 15.6 4
WGX Cutter Bodies-Extra Fine Pitch-INCH
Catalog No.
St
oc
k
φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Weight
(lbs) Fig.
WGXF42000R ● 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 5 0.9 1
WGXF42500R ● 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 1.5 1
WGXF43000R ● 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 8 3.1 1
WGXF44000R ● 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 10 4.7 2
WGXF44000R-1.50 ● 4.000 4.500 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 10 6.5 3
WGXF45000R ● 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 12 8.2 1
WGXF46000R ● 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 16 10.5 3
WGXF48000R ● 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 20 15.2 4
Cutter diameters 6.000” and above do not have coolant holes
Identification Details - Shank (Inch)Identification Details - Shell (Inch)
WGX  4  2000 EW
 1

ø17
ød2
ød1
øDc
øD1
Body (Fine Pitch) - Metric
Cat. No. Stock
Dimensions (mm) No. of
Teeth
Weight
(kg)
Fig.
øDc øD1 øDb Lf ød a b ℓ ød1 ød2
WGXM13050RS  50 62 40 40 22 10.4  6.3    20    18    11     4    0.4 1
WGXM13063RS  63 77 50 40 22 10.4  6.3    20    18    11     5    0.6 1
WGXM13080R   80 94 60 50 25.4 9.5 6    25    20    13     6     1.1 1
WGXM13100R   100 114 70 63 31.75 12.7 8   32.5    46    28     7     2.2 2
WGXM13125R     125 139 80 63 38.1 15.9  10   35.5    55    30     8     2.9 1
WGXM13160R   160 174 100 63 50.8 19  11    38    72    -     10     4.5 4
WGXM13200R   200 214 150 63 47.625 25.4  14    35   130    -     12     7.0 6
WGXM13250R     250 264 190 63 47.625 25.4  14    35   150    -     14     11.1 6
Body (Extra- Fine Pitch) - Metric
Cat. No. Stock
Dimensions (mm) No. of
Teeth
Weight
(kg)
Fig.
øDc øD1 øDb Lf ød a b ℓ ød1 ød2
WGXF13050RS  50 62 40 40 22 10.4 6.3  20 18    11 5 0.4 1
WGXF13063RS  63 77 50 40 22 10.4 6.3  20 18    11 6 0.6 1
WGXF 13080R   80 94 60 50 25.4 9.5 6  25 20    13 8 1.1 1
WGXF13100R   100 114 70 63 31.75 12.7 8 32.5 46    28 10 2.1 2
WGXF13125R   125 139 80 63 38.1 15.9  10 35.5 55    30 12 2.8 1
WGXF13160R   160 174 100 63 50.8 19  11  38 72    - 16 4.5 4
WGXF13200R   200 214 150 63 47.625 25.4  14  35 130    - 20 6.9 6
WGXF13250R   250 264 190 63 47.625 25.4  14  35 150    - 24 11.0 6
Sizes ø160 mm or above do not have coolant holes: Worldwide Warehouse Item
: Worldwide Warehouse Item
   Body (Shank Type)
Cat. No. Stock

D
c
Lf
L
ø
D
1
Body (Standard Pitch) - Metric
Cat. No. Stock
Dimensions (mm) No. of
Teeth
Weight
(kg)
Fig.
øDc øD1 øDb Lf ød a b ℓ ød1 ød2
WGX13040RS  40 52 32 40 16    8.4 5.6    18    14   9 3 0.3 1
WGX13050RS  50 62 40 40 22    10.4 6.3    20    18    11 3 0.4 1
WGX13063RS  63 76 50 40 22    10.4 6.3    20    18    11 4 0.6 1
WGX13080R     80 93 60 50 25.4    9.5 6    25    20    13 4 1.2 1
WGX13100R     100 113 70 63 31.75    12.7 8   32.5    46    28 5 2.3 2
WGX13125R   125 138 80 63 38.1    15.9  10   35.5    55    30 6 2.9 1
WGX13160R     160 173 100 63 50.8 19  11   38    72 - 7 4.5 4
WGX13200R     200 213 150 63 47.625    25.4  14   35    130 - 8 7.1 6
WGX13250R     250 263 190 63 47.625    25.4  14   35    150 - 10 11.2 6
WGX   M 13 050  R  S
1
Cutter Series
2